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Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Reverend Leadslinga 101284 SE 170.31 15.76 0 15.76 1 17.36 0 17.36 7 18.25 0 18.25 1 16.33 0 16.33 1 17.59 0 17.59 4 12.92 0 12.92 2 18.86 0 18.86 8 15.95 0 15.95 2 17.98 0 17.98 3

2 Robyn Da Vault 87360 WR 170.61 18.38 0 18.38 7 13.77 0 13.77 1 18.81 0 18.81 3 17.08 0 17.08 2 15.87 0 15.87 2 10.74 5 15.74 11 15.49 0 15.49 2 16.32 5 21.32 18 14.61 0 14.61 1

3 Hells Comin 56436 ES 175.74 15.43 5 20.43 16 14.38 0 14.38 2 22.43 0 22.43 18 18.13 0 18.13 4 19.58 0 19.58 9 15.00 0 15.00 6 15.32 0 15.32 1 15.35 0 15.35 1 18.53 0 18.53 6

4 Lead Finger 22890 FO 184.93 19.05 0 19.05 10 15.14 0 15.14 3 17.32 5 22.32 17 16.90 5 21.90 17 15.81 0 15.81 1 12.85 0 12.85 1 16.23 0 16.23 3 16.97 0 16.97 3 16.62 10 26.62 44

5 Capt. Jim Midnight 32438 SE 185.23 17.59 0 17.59 4 16.07 0 16.07 4 18.74 0 18.74 2 17.89 0 17.89 3 15.87 5 20.87 17 21.27 0 21.27 37 17.57 0 17.57 4 17.46 0 17.46 5 20.63 0 20.63 14

6 Sanokee Sage 91482 CO 189.94 17.75 0 17.75 5 17.36 0 17.36 6 19.76 0 19.76 6 18.85 0 18.85 6 24.67 0 24.67 34 14.70 0 14.70 4 18.24 0 18.24 6 18.55 0 18.55 6 17.99 0 17.99 4

7 Shotgun Boogie 67870 SS 194.26 17.47 0 17.47 3 17.53 0 17.53 8 19.57 0 19.57 5 18.84 0 18.84 5 16.77 0 16.77 3 14.74 0 14.74 5 21.00 0 21.00 17 22.38 0 22.38 24 21.01 0 21.01 17

8 Medicine Creek Johnny 61890 SE 194.59 18.18 0 18.18 6 17.75 0 17.75 9 20.37 0 20.37 7 19.70 0 19.70 8 25.15 0 25.15 37 15.52 0 15.52 9 18.07 0 18.07 5 20.06 0 20.06 10 19.53 0 19.53 9

9 Sassy Dancer 70118 LSS 197.21 22.78 0 22.78 28 18.19 0 18.19 10 21.26 0 21.26 11 21.53 0 21.53 14 18.69 0 18.69 7 15.22 0 15.22 7 18.36 0 18.36 7 19.11 0 19.11 7 19.03 0 19.03 7

10 Silver Spurs Charlie 90598 CB 198.47 18.93 0 18.93 9 18.37 0 18.37 11 21.20 0 21.20 9 20.89 0 20.89 10 21.20 0 21.20 19 15.83 0 15.83 12 18.88 0 18.88 9 20.25 0 20.25 12 20.34 0 20.34 11

11 Shamrock Sadie 78511 LG 200.77 18.61 10 28.61 60 16.34 0 16.34 5 17.82 5 22.82 22 17.67 5 22.67 27 17.86 0 17.86 5 13.14 0 13.14 3 22.89 0 22.89 26 17.25 0 17.25 4 16.45 0 16.45 2

12 Donny Two Legs 79632 SE 204.71 20.44 0 20.44 17 19.25 0 19.25 13 21.25 0 21.25 10 22.15 0 22.15 20 19.82 0 19.82 11 16.55 0 16.55 15 19.89 0 19.89 10 19.86 0 19.86 9 24.71 0 24.71 35

13 Hardtack Henry 5697 SE 211.34 19.32 0 19.32 12 19.57 0 19.57 16 20.78 0 20.78 8 20.71 0 20.71 9 23.20 0 23.20 29 16.88 0 16.88 17 24.12 0 24.12 32 23.05 0 23.05 28 21.56 0 21.56 21

14 Knot Hardly Dunn 43113 CB 211.49 19.43 0 19.43 13 21.32 0 21.32 24 24.34 0 24.34 27 21.78 0 21.78 16 19.16 0 19.16 8 15.41 0 15.41 8 21.34 5 26.34 46 21.00 0 21.00 17 20.89 0 20.89 16

15 Cholula Mike 84771 FO 212.51 24.30 0 24.30 38 21.66 0 21.66 27 21.54 0 21.54 12 21.44 0 21.44 13 20.25 0 20.25 13 16.39 0 16.39 14 20.48 0 20.48 13 22.60 0 22.60 26 22.34 0 22.34 25

16 Northern Easyrider 92528 CB 213.13 19.85 0 19.85 15 21.15 0 21.15 23 21.61 0 21.61 13 22.21 0 22.21 23 24.78 0 24.78 35 15.59 0 15.59 10 19.35 5 24.35 33 20.97 0 20.97 15 20.39 0 20.39 12

17 Dead Eye Maverick 4434 ES 213.63 25.75 0 25.75 45 19.38 0 19.38 15 23.78 0 23.78 25 21.99 0 21.99 18 20.75 0 20.75 16 16.25 0 16.25 13 21.11 0 21.11 18 20.16 0 20.16 11 21.24 0 21.24 20

18 Sarival Slim 98502 SD 217.74 21.33 0 21.33 21 20.71 0 20.71 19 24.38 0 24.38 28 22.51 0 22.51 25 19.89 0 19.89 12 17.50 0 17.50 22 21.20 0 21.20 19 21.00 0 21.00 16 22.06 0 22.06 24

19 Boots Robb 43337 SE 221.82 17.28 0 17.28 2 19.32 0 19.32 14 19.21 0 19.21 4 22.21 0 22.21 21 23.68 0 23.68 31 18.04 5 23.04 55 24.88 0 24.88 37 22.33 0 22.33 23 18.52 0 18.52 5

20 Echo Meadows 50735 LW 221.89 22.79 5 27.79 56 21.11 0 21.11 21 22.57 0 22.57 19 21.20 0 21.20 12 24.08 0 24.08 33 16.67 5 21.67 41 20.34 0 20.34 12 20.66 0 20.66 14 20.81 0 20.81 15

21 Ol #4 41004 FC 222.59 21.93 0 21.93 23 19.58 5 24.58 37 22.66 0 22.66 21 22.24 0 22.24 24 20.58 0 20.58 15 17.46 5 22.46 46 20.52 5 25.52 41 19.23 0 19.23 8 20.60 0 20.60 13

22 Rum Walker 74539 ES 226.50 21.91 0 21.91 22 20.47 0 20.47 18 23.72 0 23.72 23 22.63 0 22.63 26 20.52 0 20.52 14 17.90 10 27.90 82 21.74 0 21.74 20 22.55 0 22.55 25 21.62 0 21.62 22

23 Molly Magoo 74540 LSS 227.61 21.03 0 21.03 19 19.84 0 19.84 17 22.63 0 22.63 20 20.91 0 20.91 11 19.78 0 19.78 10 19.55 0 19.55 27 27.57 0 27.57 53 27.91 0 27.91 50 21.90 0 21.90 23

24 Rowdy Lane 82087 EP 230.07 18.69 0 18.69 8 21.55 0 21.55 26 21.74 0 21.74 14 22.89 0 22.89 28 23.19 0 23.19 28 15.40 5 20.40 31 20.68 0 20.68 14 25.17 10 35.17 71 19.45 0 19.45 8

25 Wylie Fox 94735 ES 231.98 19.21 0 19.21 11 18.95 0 18.95 12 21.99 0 21.99 16 26.52 0 26.52 42 26.04 10 36.04 85 18.27 0 18.27 23 20.69 0 20.69 15 18.21 10 28.21 52 21.04 0 21.04 18

26 Flyin Shootist 76557L WR 234.32 21.94 0 21.94 24 21.14 0 21.14 22 25.57 0 25.57 34 22.09 0 22.09 19 26.32 0 26.32 44 17.00 0 17.00 18 26.89 0 26.89 49 23.24 0 23.24 30 22.43 0 22.43 26

27 Nevada Blaze 92803 CO 238.85 22.99 0 22.99 30 24.07 0 24.07 32 24.83 0 24.83 31 23.89 0 23.89 31 21.43 0 21.43 21 22.55 0 22.55 48 21.74 0 21.74 21 27.18 0 27.18 44 23.43 0 23.43 28

28 Nine Toe Joe 25190 SE 240.23 23.46 0 23.46 32 21.88 0 21.88 28 25.77 0 25.77 37 25.30 0 25.30 38 21.08 0 21.08 18 18.51 0 18.51 25 22.52 0 22.52 23 25.87 5 30.87 59 23.86 0 23.86 30

29 Squibber 14680 SS 241.46 19.66 0 19.66 14 29.46 25 54.46 101 20.05 5 25.05 32 19.33 0 19.33 7 21.48 0 21.48 22 21.16 0 21.16 35 20.27 0 20.27 11 21.48 0 21.48 20 20.25 0 20.25 10

30 Not So Dead Eye Maverick 4435 LSS 242.34 20.98 0 20.98 18 31.77 0 31.77 69 25.62 0 25.62 35 22.91 10 32.91 71 23.15 0 23.15 27 17.27 0 17.27 20 20.90 0 20.90 16 20.32 0 20.32 13 23.75 0 23.75 29

31 Deputy Ray 80897 SS 245.69 22.89 0 22.89 29 27.36 0 27.36 52 27.31 0 27.31 43 23.15 0 23.15 29 28.13 0 28.13 56 20.03 0 20.03 30 23.91 0 23.91 30 25.93 0 25.93 41 24.03 0 24.03 31

32 Kan-Do Kate 91603 LF 245.97 22.07 0 22.07 26 25.02 0 25.02 41 23.77 0 23.77 24 29.09 0 29.09 56 28.07 0 28.07 55 18.28 0 18.28 24 22.05 0 22.05 22 21.38 0 21.38 19 23.18 0 23.18 27

33 Marshal Kane 90754 SD 248.47 24.14 0 24.14 37 24.33 0 24.33 34 25.66 0 25.66 36 25.77 0 25.77 39 25.35 0 25.35 40 22.99 0 22.99 54 23.86 0 23.86 29 25.44 0 25.44 37 24.41 0 24.41 32

34 Addie Rose 24062 LS 250.63 21.99 0 21.99 25 21.02 0 21.02 20 21.99 0 21.99 15 21.75 0 21.75 15 18.53 0 18.53 6 19.09 5 24.09 57 25.09 0 25.09 38 21.20 20 41.20 87 24.99 0 24.99 36

35 Southwest Trapper 82702 CC 251.53 22.42 0 22.42 27 25.57 0 25.57 45 24.55 0 24.55 29 23.86 0 23.86 30 26.02 0 26.02 43 16.71 0 16.71 16 31.33 0 31.33 64 24.00 0 24.00 33 26.52 0 26.52 43

36 Yel Dog 4078 FC 252.85 21.31 0 21.31 20 27.13 0 27.13 51 26.15 5 31.15 57 23.99 0 23.99 34 27.50 0 27.50 51 17.11 0 17.11 19 27.54 0 27.54 52 22.46 5 27.46 45 21.21 0 21.21 19

37 Marshal Mick 109538 BW 253.07 23.83 0 23.83 35 24.49 0 24.49 36 26.40 5 31.40 59 23.98 0 23.98 33 22.45 0 22.45 24 20.61 0 20.61 33 22.79 0 22.79 25 22.23 0 22.23 22 25.49 0 25.49 39

38 Woodsy Lore 85134 EP 260.48 23.68 0 23.68 33 24.12 0 24.12 33 27.37 0 27.37 45 26.25 0 26.25 41 23.57 0 23.57 30 22.77 0 22.77 51 30.87 0 30.87 63 24.68 0 24.68 35 26.91 0 26.91 45

39 Bella Coola 82744 GD 262.82 27.16 0 27.16 53 27.87 0 27.87 54 26.59 0 26.59 40 25.00 0 25.00 37 24.06 0 24.06 32 19.52 5 24.52 61 23.95 0 23.95 31 25.59 0 25.59 40 24.52 0 24.52 34

40 Nevada Starr 95736 GD 264.74 24.09 0 24.09 36 26.27 0 26.27 48 28.10 0 28.10 47 30.61 0 30.61 60 25.19 0 25.19 38 21.59 0 21.59 40 24.38 0 24.38 35 25.45 0 25.45 38 32.46 0 32.46 71

41 Lefty Jo 18830 CB 267.24 30.29 0 30.29 69 24.90 0 24.90 40 25.98 5 30.98 54 23.98 0 23.98 32 21.57 0 21.57 23 17.40 0 17.40 21 23.63 5 28.63 57 23.08 0 23.08 29 25.10 0 25.10 38

42 Hardscrabble  Mac 105272 CC 269.81 27.81 0 27.81 57 24.59 0 24.59 38 28.34 0 28.34 48 27.33 0 27.33 47 27.59 0 27.59 54 20.00 0 20.00 29 28.12 0 28.12 55 27.88 0 27.88 48 27.72 0 27.72 50

43 Saddle Horn 65010 EP 272.56 26.04 0 26.04 49 30.20 0 30.20 61 31.18 0 31.18 58 27.23 0 27.23 46 25.24 0 25.24 39 26.81 0 26.81 75 22.78 0 22.78 24 24.04 0 24.04 34 24.94 5 29.94 59

44 Daisy Jane 25191 GD 275.07 25.44 0 25.44 44 24.77 0 24.77 39 27.91 0 27.91 46 27.03 0 27.03 44 31.45 5 36.45 87 26.90 0 26.90 77 25.74 0 25.74 43 25.53 0 25.53 39 27.87 0 27.87 51

45 Dakota Wild Kat 42584 LD 275.18 26.03 0 26.03 48 25.10 0 25.10 43 27.33 0 27.33 44 27.15 0 27.15 45 28.30 0 28.30 58 21.37 0 21.37 39 28.26 5 33.26 77 25.33 5 30.33 55 27.14 0 27.14 46

46 Tazzmanian Kid 45750 SS 280.62 24.81 0 24.81 40 28.20 0 28.20 55 24.26 0 24.26 26 24.14 0 24.14 35 21.37 0 21.37 20 22.99 0 22.99 53 21.98 10 31.98 69 27.55 20 47.55 98 24.42 0 24.42 33

47 Trigg R. Puller 104680 GU 282.62 32.45 0 32.45 77 39.48 0 39.48 85 24.60 0 24.60 30 22.85 5 27.85 50 27.15 0 27.15 48 24.69 0 24.69 62 24.37 0 24.37 34 21.63 0 21.63 21 26.13 0 26.13 42

48 Bob Wire 87953 ES 285.01 29.53 0 29.53 64 24.04 0 24.04 31 27.08 0 27.08 41 28.23 0 28.23 51 27.56 0 27.56 53 25.64 0 25.64 66 35.66 0 35.66 85 27.75 0 27.75 47 29.02 0 29.02 56

49 Hail Hot Mary 93459L LG 285.28 23.45 0 23.45 31 23.76 0 23.76 30 31.58 0 31.58 60 24.82 20 44.82 94 28.71 0 28.71 59 20.52 0 20.52 32 29.02 0 29.02 58 23.66 0 23.66 31 28.58 5 33.58 76

50 Dahoney 65596 SG 286.26 26.58 0 26.58 50 23.43 0 23.43 29 44.49 10 54.49 101 28.38 0 28.38 53 25.76 0 25.76 42 22.61 0 22.61 50 25.87 0 25.87 44 23.83 0 23.83 32 27.28 0 27.28 47

51 Special K 106860 GD 287.91 25.40 0 25.40 43 25.53 0 25.53 44 30.91 10 40.91 88 28.27 0 28.27 52 25.44 0 25.44 41 22.52 0 22.52 47 25.72 0 25.72 42 27.00 5 32.00 64 28.01 0 28.01 52

52 Hey Granpa 60902 EP 288.77 26.74 0 26.74 51 25.61 0 25.61 46 30.88 0 30.88 53 29.55 0 29.55 57 32.98 0 32.98 77 22.43 0 22.43 45 26.79 5 31.79 67 26.00 0 26.00 42 30.42 0 30.42 62

53 Windy City Red 62468 SD 289.73 24.80 0 24.80 39 25.08 0 25.08 42 26.21 0 26.21 39 26.42 5 31.42 63 25.14 0 25.14 36 20.71 0 20.71 34 24.61 0 24.61 36 28.77 15 43.77 90 27.67 5 32.67 72

54 Blacksmith Hoss 36977 SD 290.24 29.87 0 29.87 66 26.99 0 26.99 50 31.90 0 31.90 63 33.25 5 38.25 86 26.60 0 26.60 45 19.49 5 24.49 60 26.57 0 26.57 48 29.65 0 29.65 53 27.54 0 27.54 49

55 D-Tap 112210 LF 295.65 25.01 0 25.01 41 26.68 5 31.68 68 28.86 0 28.86 50 39.43 5 44.43 93 29.25 5 34.25 79 22.84 0 22.84 52 27.31 0 27.31 50 29.65 0 29.65 54 25.63 0 25.63 40

56 Alberta Annie 85914 LS 296.58 27.35 0 27.35 55 28.22 40 68.22 105 25.97 0 25.97 38 26.61 5 31.61 64 22.91 0 22.91 26 19.58 0 19.58 28 26.47 0 26.47 47 24.72 0 24.72 36 25.07 0 25.07 37

57 Mad Trapper of Rat River 78641 SG 296.61 25.23 0 25.23 42 31.99 0 31.99 71 30.99 0 30.99 55 27.41 0 27.41 48 27.33 0 27.33 50 20.95 5 25.95 68 27.50 5 32.50 74 27.91 0 27.91 49 32.27 5 37.27 86

58 Two Dot 14911 CC 299.29 27.08 0 27.08 52 29.77 0 29.77 58 31.81 0 31.81 62 30.53 0 30.53 59 32.90 0 32.90 76 22.41 0 22.41 44 27.72 0 27.72 54 26.66 0 26.66 43 38.01 0 38.01 88

59 Shot Z Lady 60903 LP 300.83 29.01 0 29.01 63 31.84 0 31.84 70 33.99 0 33.99 73 30.91 0 30.91 61 29.61 0 29.61 60 22.35 0 22.35 43 29.76 0 29.76 62 31.96 0 31.96 63 28.62 0 28.62 55

60 AT Austin 87695 WR 304.04 25.91 0 25.91 46 21.37 0 21.37 25 27.26 0 27.26 42 22.21 0 22.21 22 22.85 0 22.85 25 39.64 25 64.64 107 23.58 0 23.58 28 30.80 10 40.80 86 24.09 5 29.09 57

61 Kougarok George 49562 FR 306.32 28.39 0 28.39 58 28.87 0 28.87 56 29.97 0 29.97 51 32.33 0 32.33 68 32.64 0 32.64 72 26.48 0 26.48 73 31.34 0 31.34 65 35.17 0 35.17 72 30.09 0 30.09 60

62 Shirtail Bess 92250 LFC 308.99 31.18 0 31.18 74 34.05 0 34.05 79 30.87 0 30.87 52 28.89 0 28.89 54 32.83 0 32.83 74 25.26 0 25.26 64 31.82 0 31.82 68 32.93 0 32.93 65 28.22 0 28.22 53
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Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

63 Sunny Jo 94627 GD 315.89 34.87 5 39.87 89 33.58 10 43.58 91 29.10 5 34.10 74 36.10 0 36.10 82 28.28 0 28.28 57 21.18 0 21.18 36 26.02 0 26.02 45 27.75 0 27.75 46 30.21 0 30.21 61

64 Rustler 33316 DU 316.16 30.10 0 30.10 68 29.49 0 29.49 57 33.52 0 33.52 71 31.91 0 31.91 66 34.71 0 34.71 83 27.80 0 27.80 81 33.02 0 33.02 76 31.27 0 31.27 61 31.60 0 31.60 65

65 Charlie Parkhurst 80898 LSS 316.82 23.78 0 23.78 34 24.40 0 24.40 35 32.11 0 32.11 65 31.86 0 31.86 65 33.42 20 53.42 102 22.15 0 22.15 42 23.51 0 23.51 27 25.66 15 40.66 85 25.71 0 25.71 41

66 IMA Daisy 109746 LS 325.75 25.96 0 25.96 47 27.61 0 27.61 53 32.80 0 32.80 66 32.19 0 32.19 67 27.54 0 27.54 52 22.59 0 22.59 49 36.48 15 51.48 101 29.33 5 34.33 70 35.73 0 35.73 82

67 Marshal Chance Taker 109745 SD 326.05 31.98 0 31.98 76 33.22 0 33.22 76 28.62 0 28.62 49 38.44 0 38.44 87 31.71 0 31.71 69 25.03 0 25.03 63 33.39 0 33.39 80 39.18 0 39.18 83 29.91 0 29.91 58

68 Earl Harbinger 999013 JB 329.93 29.15 10 39.15 88 30.94 5 35.94 81 25.55 0 25.55 33 24.33 0 24.33 36 26.86 0 26.86 46 21.85 10 31.85 93 21.51 15 36.51 87 22.87 0 22.87 27 36.63 5 41.63 92

69 Curly Bill 98526 CB 330.61 30.78 10 40.78 91 26.00 0 26.00 47 44.83 0 44.83 93 26.55 0 26.55 43 24.50 10 34.50 81 21.36 0 21.36 38 25.12 0 25.12 39 30.83 15 45.83 96 35.68 0 35.68 81

70 Paladin San Francisco 108169 SD 332.89 33.74 0 33.74 81 38.23 0 38.23 83 37.91 0 37.91 80 29.06 0 29.06 55 31.03 0 31.03 63 27.95 0 27.95 84 29.71 0 29.71 61 38.40 0 38.40 81 33.43 0 33.43 75

71 Bloody Dave Stout 50113 ES 338.44 28.44 0 28.44 59 32.07 0 32.07 72 34.67 0 34.67 75 35.40 0 35.40 78 32.40 0 32.40 71 24.34 0 24.34 59 32.27 0 32.27 71 38.73 10 48.73 99 31.42 0 31.42 64

72 Black Fire Opal 104823 LFC 340.33 33.98 5 38.98 87 33.81 0 33.81 77 33.15 5 38.15 81 34.47 0 34.47 75 31.48 0 31.48 67 27.22 0 27.22 78 28.36 0 28.36 56 32.14 5 37.14 76 34.29 0 34.29 77

73 Granny Annie 37063 GD 341.10 28.98 0 28.98 62 26.80 0 26.80 49 38.50 0 38.50 83 32.62 0 32.62 69 35.97 0 35.97 84 25.38 0 25.38 65 31.76 5 36.76 88 38.55 0 38.55 82 31.83 15 46.83 95

74 Quicksand 8335 CB 349.45 37.63 0 37.63 85 33.07 0 33.07 75 41.11 0 41.11 89 35.75 0 35.75 81 37.62 0 37.62 90 26.83 0 26.83 76 39.95 0 39.95 94 31.06 0 31.06 60 32.24 0 32.24 70

75 Worst Case Scenario 112070 CO 352.96 30.41 0 30.41 70 30.33 0 30.33 62 34.35 5 39.35 86 35.09 10 45.09 95 32.84 0 32.84 75 24.97 5 29.97 91 27.06 5 32.06 70 27.96 5 32.96 66 26.96 5 31.96 68

76 S’Go Pops 92477 CC 356.88 31.65 0 31.65 75 30.97 0 30.97 63 35.91 5 40.91 87 34.83 0 34.83 77 32.65 0 32.65 73 25.96 0 25.96 69 35.10 0 35.10 84 31.80 0 31.80 62 39.04 10 49.04 98

77 Wooden Nichols 104984 SFCG 357.31 30.48 0 30.48 72 43.62 10 53.62 100 34.25 5 39.25 85 32.77 0 32.77 70 27.27 0 27.27 49 22.63 5 27.63 79 33.99 0 33.99 81 27.68 10 37.68 78 31.35 0 31.35 63

78 Buttershot 10685 LS 357.92 32.46 15 47.46 94 32.17 0 32.17 73 38.18 5 43.18 92 34.68 0 34.68 76 33.52 0 33.52 78 26.45 0 26.45 72 38.38 0 38.38 90 37.91 0 37.91 79 32.06 0 32.06 69

79 Frank Stilwell 75240 SD 360.39 27.17 0 27.17 54 31.38 0 31.38 67 26.82 10 36.82 78 27.62 0 27.62 49 30.39 0 30.39 62 28.31 45 73.31 108 27.45 0 27.45 51 39.77 5 44.77 94 34.88 0 34.88 79

80 One Eyed Tess 104388 GD 364.18 28.70 5 33.70 80 42.15 5 47.15 95 32.89 0 32.89 67 33.72 0 33.72 73 34.60 0 34.60 82 23.62 5 28.62 86 35.74 0 35.74 86 44.25 0 44.25 91 35.97 0 35.97 83

81 Jus D 67861 ES 366.47 33.27 0 33.27 79 45.15 0 45.15 94 41.38 0 41.38 90 42.56 0 42.56 89 29.66 0 29.66 61 29.50 0 29.50 89 28.36 5 33.36 79 30.86 0 30.86 58 37.36 0 37.36 87

82 Colorado Flynn 112421 GU 366.96 30.81 10 40.81 92 32.49 0 32.49 74 37.29 0 37.29 79 30.50 0 30.50 58 37.19 0 37.19 89 24.75 5 29.75 90 40.06 10 50.06 99 31.50 5 36.50 74 30.65 5 35.65 80

83 E.Z. Shot 7567 SS 367.44 30.41 5 35.41 84 37.92 0 37.92 82 33.25 0 33.25 70 43.04 5 48.04 98 44.46 0 44.46 95 27.78 0 27.78 80 32.41 0 32.41 72 30.66 0 30.66 57 26.86 5 31.86 67

84 Honey Gun 100501 LSS 369.40 35.20 0 35.20 83 38.26 0 38.26 84 53.73 0 53.73 98 34.43 0 34.43 74 31.33 0 31.33 66 25.76 0 25.76 67 34.15 0 34.15 82 35.52 5 40.52 84 39.43 0 39.43 90

85 Parson Pete 52737 CO 380.02 37.65 0 37.65 86 44.50 0 44.50 92 33.13 0 33.13 68 30.47 5 35.47 79 38.51 0 38.51 93 23.32 0 23.32 56 31.78 0 31.78 66 36.57 5 41.57 88 29.99 25 54.99 101

86 Kodiak Bill 6708 DU 381.20 32.54 0 32.54 78 31.11 0 31.11 64 33.88 0 33.88 72 44.19 5 49.19 100 43.58 10 53.58 103 24.11 0 24.11 58 33.63 5 38.63 91 28.59 5 33.59 69 43.13 0 43.13 93

87 Backfire Bern 107203 ES 381.83 33.74 15 48.74 96 32.62 10 42.62 90 31.80 0 31.80 61 28.25 5 33.25 72 34.80 15 49.80 99 26.93 10 36.93 99 37.34 0 37.34 89 27.59 10 37.59 77 27.30 0 27.30 48

88 Rusty Gauge 113838 SE 382.25 34.59 0 34.59 82 31.18 0 31.18 65 46.13 5 51.13 96 37.43 0 37.43 85 31.06 0 31.06 64 26.58 0 26.58 74 40.47 5 45.47 96 39.77 5 44.77 93 42.90 5 47.90 96

89 Rattlesnake Slim 91827 FCD 386.01 51.40 0 51.40 98 34.95 0 34.95 80 45.61 0 45.61 95 37.31 0 37.31 84 37.80 0 37.80 91 26.05 0 26.05 70 33.73 5 38.73 92 33.36 0 33.36 68 37.11 0 37.11 84

90 Sergeant John Mailer 97874 SD 387.21 33.44 15 48.44 95 38.69 10 48.69 96 37.07 5 42.07 91 31.31 0 31.31 62 31.29 0 31.29 65 26.36 15 41.36 102 29.02 0 29.02 59 37.20 10 47.20 97 32.93 0 32.93 74

91 Saddle Vamp 100186 GD 387.96 39.89 0 39.89 90 34.01 0 34.01 78 38.31 0 38.31 82 43.43 0 43.43 92 33.36 5 38.36 92 29.31 0 29.31 88 35.05 0 35.05 83 40.11 10 50.11 100 34.76 0 34.76 78

92 Tampa Flash 76545 SD 391.11 30.08 0 30.08 67 30.08 10 40.08 86 40.22 5 45.22 94 32.31 25 57.31 104 41.42 5 46.42 96 22.91 5 27.91 83 35.31 15 50.31 100 30.31 5 35.31 73 28.38 0 28.38 54

93 Swegian Lady 86024 CB 396.56 28.97 0 28.97 61 31.29 0 31.29 66 31.14 0 31.14 56 25.89 0 25.89 40 26.98 0 26.98 47 19.33 0 19.33 26 25.22 0 25.22 40 30.64 0 30.64 56 150.00 0 150.00 106

94 Boulder Canyon Bob 32052 CC 397.28 30.70 0 30.70 73 37.32 5 42.32 89 32.01 0 32.01 64 47.40 0 47.40 97 35.86 5 40.86 94 26.04 5 31.04 92 39.75 30 69.75 107 32.07 5 37.07 75 31.67 0 31.67 66

95 Single Rose 52133 LSS 412.37 30.43 0 30.43 71 30.08 0 30.08 60 31.61 5 36.61 77 31.94 10 41.94 88 42.71 10 52.71 101 27.96 0 27.96 85 29.46 0 29.46 60 28.04 0 28.04 51 32.15 5 37.15 85

96 Wanderin’ Rose 78642 CB 414.45 29.56 0 29.56 65 29.84 0 29.84 59 35.66 0 35.66 76 38.29 10 48.29 99 52.30 0 52.30 100 32.98 0 32.98 96 56.28 5 61.28 104 33.10 0 33.10 67 38.49 0 38.49 89

97 Kid Rich 92249 OU 452.34 36.62 15 51.62 99 34.94 10 44.94 93 33.20 0 33.20 69 36.35 0 36.35 83 34.43 0 34.43 80 26.95 5 31.95 94 34.05 10 44.05 95 48.53 20 68.53 105 32.75 0 32.75 73

98 Queen Foraday 78362 LBW 458.21 41.49 0 41.49 93 41.83 0 41.83 88 56.17 0 56.17 102 42.96 0 42.96 90 36.40 0 36.40 86 51.75 0 51.75 106 42.61 5 47.61 97 45.02 0 45.02 95 48.04 0 48.04 97

99 Lean-A-Gun 94202 LW 485.03 37.34 15 52.34 100 36.48 5 41.48 87 53.45 0 53.45 97 43.11 0 43.11 91 86.30 10 96.30 107 39.94 0 39.94 101 32.42 0 32.42 73 38.66 5 43.66 89 36.15 5 41.15 91

100 Candee Kid 19653 EP 492.26 53.28 0 53.28 101 50.33 0 50.33 98 54.21 0 54.21 99 43.73 10 53.73 102 55.13 10 65.13 106 34.50 0 34.50 97 49.48 0 49.48 98 44.35 0 44.35 92 44.42 0 44.42 94

101 Katie Cuervo 87634 LP 523.00 49.34 0 49.34 97 48.92 0 48.92 97 60.14 0 60.14 105 52.58 0 52.58 101 49.55 0 49.55 98 38.45 5 43.45 103 52.24 0 52.24 102 56.50 0 56.50 102 52.52 0 52.52 99

102 Jedidiah 2 Eagles 105786 FC 524.86 68.69 10 78.69 104 48.56 10 58.56 103 43.71 15 58.71 104 46.61 0 46.61 96 36.94 0 36.94 88 35.66 0 35.66 98 39.03 0 39.03 93 52.80 15 67.80 104 44.70 15 59.70 103

103 Sagebrush Burns 14226 CO 547.13 48.84 10 58.84 102 50.47 0 50.47 99 54.43 0 54.43 100 65.49 5 70.49 105 53.88 0 53.88 104 32.90 0 32.90 95 60.23 0 60.23 103 57.89 0 57.89 103 53.69 0 53.69 100

104 Lt. Gatewood 4356 FO 559.04 68.70 10 78.70 105 54.59 0 54.59 102 57.81 0 57.81 103 34.86 20 54.86 103 48.91 0 48.91 97 39.54 0 39.54 100 63.46 0 63.46 105 53.91 0 53.91 101 56.54 0 56.54 102

105 Prairie Ghost XXX BU 815.78 82.86 15 97.86 107 79.96 20 99.96 107 77.73 10 87.73 108 71.25 10 81.25 107 77.24 20 97.24 108 48.92 0 48.92 105 56.26 10 66.26 106 62.65 15 77.65 107 60.53 0 60.53 104

106 Gun Toter 112047 ES 910.24 69.78 20 89.78 106 73.21 0 73.21 106 79.71 10 89.71 109 74.83 10 84.83 109 150.00 0 150.00 109 72.41 15 87.41 109 71.27 0 71.27 108 74.19 0 74.19 106 79.35 10 89.35 105

- Cactus Lawman 71226 ER - - - - - - - - - 38.67 0 38.67 84 35.53 0 35.53 80 31.57 0 31.57 68 26.07 0 26.07 71 32.93 0 32.93 75 38.01 0 38.01 80 - - - -

- Flatulent Fred 35608 SG - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Marty Mudd 31397 ES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Black Mountain Cat 14609 LSS - - - - - - - - - 60.78 0 60.78 106 66.67 15 81.67 108 56.69 0 56.69 105 44.49 0 44.49 104 52.15 25 77.15 109 - - - - - - - -

- Sheriff Paden 39872 GU - - - - - - - - - DNF DNF DNF DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- DB Cooper 102270 SS - 51.69 25 76.69 103 67.28 0 67.28 104 73.09 5 78.09 107 75.63 0 75.63 106 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Johnny Meadows 28485 FCD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31.91 0 31.91 70 23.74 5 28.74 87 33.28 0 33.28 78 - - - - - - - -
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Match Results Combined

Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P Fin Rank

1 Reverend Leadslinga 101284 19.31 0 19.31 5

2 Robyn Da Vault 87360 19.54 0 19.54 6

3 Hells Comin 56436 16.59 0 16.59 1

4 Lead Finger 22890 18.04 0 18.04 3

5 Capt. Jim Midnight 32438 17.14 0 17.14 2

6 Sanokee Sage 91482 22.07 0 22.07 13

7 Shotgun Boogie 67870 24.95 0 24.95 24

8 Medicine Creek Johnny 61890 20.26 0 20.26 7

9 Sassy Dancer 70118 23.04 0 23.04 20

10 Silver Spurs Charlie 90598 22.58 0 22.58 16

11 Shamrock Sadie 78511 17.74 5 22.74 17

12 Donny Two Legs 79632 20.79 0 20.79 8

13 Hardtack Henry 5697 22.15 0 22.15 14

14 Knot Hardly Dunn 43113 21.82 0 21.82 12

15 Cholula Mike 84771 21.51 0 21.51 10

16 Northern Easyrider 92528 22.23 0 22.23 15

17 Dead Eye Maverick 4434 23.22 0 23.22 21

18 Sarival Slim 98502 22.16 5 27.16 37

19 Boots Robb 43337 21.35 10 31.35 57

20 Echo Meadows 50735 21.66 0 21.66 11

21 Ol #4 41004 22.79 0 22.79 18

22 Rum Walker 74539 23.44 0 23.44 22

23 Molly Magoo 74540 21.49 5 26.49 30

24 Rowdy Lane 82087 21.31 5 26.31 28

25 Wylie Fox 94735 21.06 0 21.06 9

26 Flyin Shootist 76557L 22.70 5 27.70 39

27 Nevada Blaze 92803 26.74 0 26.74 34

28 Nine Toe Joe 25190 26.98 0 26.98 35

29 Squibber 14680 18.32 0 18.32 4

30 Not So Dead Eye Maverick 4435 25.67 0 25.67 25

31 Deputy Ray 80897 22.95 0 22.95 19

32 Kan-Do Kate 91603 28.06 5 33.06 65

33 Marshal Kane 90754 26.52 0 26.52 31

34 Addie Rose 24062 24.98 5 29.98 47

35 Southwest Trapper 82702 30.55 0 30.55 53

36 Yel Dog 4078 23.45 5 28.45 42

37 Marshal Mick 109538 25.80 10 35.80 76

38 Woodsy Lore 85134 30.26 0 30.26 50

39 Bella Coola 82744 33.56 0 33.56 67

40 Nevada Starr 95736 26.60 0 26.60 32

41 Lefty Jo 18830 36.31 5 41.31 86

42 Hardscrabble  Mac 105272 30.43 0 30.43 51

43 Saddle Horn 65010 29.10 0 29.10 44

44 Daisy Jane 25191 27.43 0 27.43 38

45 Dakota Wild Kat 42584 29.17 0 29.17 45

46 Tazzmanian Kid 45750 25.90 5 30.90 55

47 Trigg R. Puller 104680 24.27 10 34.27 70

48 Bob Wire 87953 30.50 0 30.50 52

49 Hail Hot Mary 93459L 26.18 0 26.18 27

50 Dahoney 65596 28.03 0 28.03 40

51 Special K 106860 29.11 5 34.11 68

52 Hey Granpa 60902 32.37 0 32.37 60

53 Windy City Red 62468 30.32 5 35.32 74

54 Blacksmith Hoss 36977 28.38 0 28.38 41

55 D-Tap 112210 25.99 0 25.99 26

56 Alberta Annie 85914 24.68 0 24.68 23

57 Mad Trapper of Rat River 78641 30.03 0 30.03 48

58 Two Dot 14911 32.40 0 32.40 61

59 Shot Z Lady 60903 32.78 0 32.78 63

60 AT Austin 87695 26.33 0 26.33 29

61 Kougarok George 49562 31.04 0 31.04 56

62 Shirtail Bess 92250 32.94 0 32.94 64



Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P Fin Rank

63 Sunny Jo 94627 28.80 0 28.80 43

64 Rustler 33316 32.74 0 32.74 62

65 Charlie Parkhurst 80898 39.22 0 39.22 84

66 IMA Daisy 109746 35.52 0 35.52 75

67 Marshal Chance Taker 109745 34.57 0 34.57 72

68 Earl Harbinger 999013 30.24 15 45.24 95

69 Curly Bill 98526 29.96 0 29.96 46

70 Paladin San Francisco 108169 33.43 0 33.43 66

71 Bloody Dave Stout 50113 38.70 0 38.70 82

72 Black Fire Opal 104823 36.43 0 36.43 77

73 Granny Annie 37063 30.71 0 30.71 54

74 Quicksand 8335 34.19 0 34.19 69

75 Worst Case Scenario 112070 32.99 15 47.99 98

76 S’Go Pops 92477 38.97 5 43.97 93

77 Wooden Nichols 104984 33.27 10 43.27 90

78 Buttershot 10685 32.11 0 32.11 58

79 Frank Stilwell 75240 26.60 0 26.60 33

80 One Eyed Tess 104388 32.54 5 37.54 81

81 Jus D 67861 43.37 0 43.37 91

82 Colorado Flynn 112421 36.72 0 36.72 80

83 E.Z. Shot 7567 40.65 5 45.65 96

84 Honey Gun 100501 36.59 0 36.59 79

85 Parson Pete 52737 39.10 0 39.10 83

86 Kodiak Bill 6708 31.44 10 41.44 87

87 Backfire Bern 107203 36.46 0 36.46 78

88 Rusty Gauge 113838 32.14 0 32.14 59

89 Rattlesnake Slim 91827 43.69 0 43.69 92

90 Sergeant John Mailer 97874 34.90 0 34.90 73

91 Saddle Vamp 100186 39.73 5 44.73 94

92 Tampa Flash 76545 30.09 0 30.09 49

93 Swegian Lady 86024 27.10 0 27.10 36

94 Boulder Canyon Bob 32052 34.46 0 34.46 71

95 Single Rose 52133 52.99 45 97.99 104

96 Wanderin’ Rose 78642 42.95 10 52.95 100

97 Kid Rich 92249 69.52 5 74.52 103

98 Queen Foraday 78362 46.94 0 46.94 97

99 Lean-A-Gun 94202 41.18 0 41.18 85

100 Candee Kid 19653 42.83 0 42.83 88

101 Katie Cuervo 87634 57.76 0 57.76 102

102 Jedidiah 2 Eagles 105786 43.16 0 43.16 89

103 Sagebrush Burns 14226 54.31 0 54.31 101

104 Lt. Gatewood 4356 50.72 0 50.72 99

105 Prairie Ghost XXX 73.38 25 98.38 105

106 Gun Toter 112047 70.49 30 100.49 106

- Cactus Lawman 71226 - - - -

- Flatulent Fred 35608 DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Marty Mudd 31397 - - - -

- Black Mountain Cat 14609 - - - -

- Sheriff Paden 39872 - - - -

- DB Cooper 102270 DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Johnny Meadows 28485 - - - -


